        Key Features
      Up to 2.1 Mp (1920 × 1080) @ 30 fps Resolution
      Up to 120dB WDR
 True Day Night, IR Cut Filter
   Up to Three Streams, Scalable H.264 Video Codec
   Auto Back Focus (-A model)
   P-Iris Lens (-P model)
   On-Board Storage, up to 64GB

DS-2CD4024FWD Box Camera Technical Specification
Dimension
Ordering Information
DS-2CD4024FWD  1/2.8"Progressive Scan CMOS, ICR, Color:0.01Lux/F1.2, B/W:0.001Lux/F1.2, slow shutter, 1920 x
1080:25fps, 120dB WDR, H.264/MJPEG/MPEG4, Triple-Stream, Support SD/SDXC Card up to
64GB, Audio & Alarm I/O, AC24V/DC12V/PoE
DS-2CD4024FWD-A  1/2.8"Progressive Scan CMOS, ICR, Color:0.01Lux/F1.2, B/W:0.001Lux/F1.2, slow shutter, 1920 x
1080:25fps, 120dB WDR, H.264/MJPEG/MPEG4, Triple-Stream, ABF, Support SD/SDXC Card up
to 64GB, Audio & Alarm I/O, AC24V/DC12V/PoE
DS-2CD4024FWD-P  1/2.8"Progressive Scan CMOS, ICR, Color:0.01Lux/F1.2, B/W:0.001Lux/F1.2, slow shutter, 1920 x
1080:25fps, 120dB WDR, H.264/MJPEG/MPEG4, Triple-Stream, P IRIS, Support SD/SDXC Card
up to 64GB, Audio & Alarm I/O, AC24V/DC12V/PoE
DS-2CD4024FWD-AP  1/2.8"Progressive Scan CMOS, ICR, Color:0.01Lux/F1.2, B/W:0.001Lux/F1.2, slow shutter, 1920 x
1080:25fps, 120dB WDR, H.264/MJPEG/MPEG4, Triple-Stream,  ABF, P IRIS,  Support SD/
SDXC Card up to 64GB, Audio & Alarm I/O, AC24V/DC12V/PoE
Competible Accessories
DS-1212ZJ  Indoor Wall Mount